© 2017Apex Lighting. Because of continuing product improvement programs, Apex Lighting reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION
ELECTRIC CHARACTERISTIC
APPLICATION
Apex LED Street Light series can be widely used
in outdoor lighting(Wet location),Excellent for
Museums, Art Galleries, Underground parking
lot, Buildings,The lawn, Industrial areas,
Residential areas, Sidewalks, Parking lot,
SSchools and etc,and many more applications.
FEATURES
• Lumileds LED, high luminous efficiency and
long working life.
• High efficiency LED Driver, the wide range
input voltage AC100-277V / 200 - 480 V.
• Die Cast aluminium cooling design,high quality
and betand better cooling for LED Tj < 85̊C.
• Excellent Optics design, greatly improve the
light utilization and evenness.
AL
AL
15100
100W LED
STREET LIGHT
© 2017Apex Lighting. Because of continuing product improvement programs, Apex Lighting reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
DIMENSIONS
PHOTOMETRY
100W LED
STREET LIGHT
Unit: inch (mm)
Shell materials: Aluminum & PC.
Finish: Dark Bronze/White
Net weight: 4.5Kg (9.9 lbs)
Product Size: 474.2mm*274.58mm*100mm
Carton Size: 536mm*347mm*170mm